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NEWS RELEASE 
 

DEALING IN SECURITIES BY A PRESCRIBED OFFICER OF ANGLOGOLD ASHANTI LIMITED 
 
In terms of JSE Listings Requirement 3.63, AngloGold Ashanti gives notice that a prescribed officer has dealt 
in securities of the Company, after having received clearance to do so.  
 
Details of the transaction is provided below: 
 

Name of prescribed officer Graham Ehm 

Name of company AngloGold Ashanti Limited 

Nature of transaction On-market sale of CHESS Depositary Interests** 

Class of security CHESS Depositary Interests 

Date of transaction 2 December 2021 

Number of securities sold 25,000 

Price per securities in Australian Dollars AUD5.865287 

Value of transaction (excluding fees)  AUD146,632.18 

Date of transaction 3 December 2021 

Number of securities sold 6,000 

Price per securities in Australian Dollars AUD5.800000 

Value of transaction (excluding fees)  AUD34,800.00 

Date of transaction 6 December 2021 

Number of securities sold 15,954 

Price per securities in Australian Dollars AUD5.825605 

Value of transaction (excluding fees)  AUD92,941.70 

Date of transaction 7 December 2021 

Number of securities sold 21,133 

Price per share in Australian Dollars AUD5.805245 

Value of transaction (excluding fees)  AUD122,682.24 

Nature and extent of interest Direct, Beneficial 

Clearance to deal Obtained 

** 5 CHESS Depositary Interests is equivalent to 1 AngloGold Ashanti ordinary share 
 
 
ENDS 

7 December 2021 

Johannesburg 

JSE Sponsor: The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited 



 
 
 

 

CONTACTS  

 

Media  

Chris Nthite  +27 11 637 6388/+27 83 301 2481  cnthite@anglogoldashanti.com 

Julie Bain  +27 66 364 0038     jbain@anglogoldashanti.com 

General inquiries       media@anglogoldashanti.com 

 

Investors 

Sabrina Brockman +1 646 880 4526/ +1 646 379 2555  sbrockman@anglogoldashanti.com 

Yatish Chowthee  +27 11 637 6273 / +27 78 364 2080  yrchowthee@anglogoldashanti.com 

Fundisa Mgidi  +27 11 6376763 / +27 82 821 5322  fmgidi@anglogoldashanti.com 

 

Website: www.anglogoldashanti.com  
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